2-es kocsiallas

n Orokosfold » Eszaki kérut » Vasutallomas

Ervényes: 2023. december 10-tél tovabbi intézkedésig / Valid from 10 December 2023 until further notice

Megalléhelyek
Stops

Indulasi idépontok ebbél a megallobol

Departure times from this stop

On schooldays (Monday-Friday)

ora/h perc/ minutes

44
36

43
43
43
31

Tansziinetben munkanapokon
On workdays during school holidays

ora/h perc/ minutes

39

ora/h perc/ minutes
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Szombaton
On Saturdays
7: 29
8: 29
9: 29
10: 29
11: 29
12: 29
13: 29
14: 29
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